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ART NO.

306-2276

MATERIAL
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ZINC ALLOY

DIMENSIONS

PLATE 1018

235
85
235
85

40 40

FINISHES

86 BLACK SOFT TOUCH

MADE IN ZOGOMETAL, VERTICALLY INTEGRATED UNIT PLACED IN ATHENS, GREECE
THE TOTAL OF PRODUCTION SEQUENCE IS BEEN CARRIED OUT WITHIN ZOGOMETAL FACILITIES INCLUDING ELECTROPLATING PROCESS

OR POWDER PLATING PROCESS



